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One Good Reason
rAfter Another

CODE Credit Union (NMLS ID 402913), in full compliance with the Secure and Fair
Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act), employs the

following Mortgage Loan Originators:

Dayton Branch

Rebecca Lynn Campbell

Sara Jean Cupp
Greg Lockard
Ashley Kapnas
Logan Leen

Luis Alberto Garfias

Heather Marie Brown

Englewood Branch

Elizabeth D. Bihn

Gabriela Kueterman

Effective: May 2023

Unique Identifier

997801

420208

376636

1216706

2407376

2482283

2329894

2083174

2482286



