

CODE Credit Union (NMLS ID 402913), in full compliance with the Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act), employs the following Mortgage Loan Originators:

Dayton Branch	<u>Unique Identifier</u>
Rebecca Lynn Campbell	997801
Sara Jean Cupp	420208
Greg Lockard	376636
Ashley Kapnas	1216706
Logan Leen	2407376
Luis Alberto Garfias	2482283
Heather Marie Brown	2329894
Englewood Branch	
Elizabeth D. Bihn	2083174
Gabriela Kueterman	2482286

Effective: May 2023